4 in 1 Work Station
 GHWS200E
PORTABLE POWER
Technical Data
Model GHWS200E
Type Portable
Speed 3000 RPM
Frequency 50 Hz
Max Power W 5600
Duty cycle 35 % 200 A
Duty cycle 60% 180 A
Voltage 240
Stricking volts 75 V
Noise Level (dBA @ 7 m) 76
Compressor 196LPM  2HP
Compressor Tank Capacity 25 Litres
Battery Charger 12vdc 10amp
Engine
Brand Honda
Type Engine GX 390
Distribution O.H.V.
Starting Reoil start / Electric start
Fuel Unleaded petrol
Duration 2.7 h
Consumption 2.4 L/h
Tank 6.5 L
Protection low oil level
HP 3600 rpm max 13
Cubic Capacity 389 Cm3
Oil Capacity 1.1 L
Alternator
alternator type Sincro
regulator Brushless
protection class IP 23
insulation class Class H
Accessories
Leads  Five Metre welding leads
Outlets  10amp & 15amp  Switched With Thermal Overload
Dimensions and Weight
Length 96 Cm
Width 70 Cm
Height 70 Cm
Weight 120 Kg
Options
Outlets Weather protected IP33  & Weatherproof IP66
Protection RCD/ELCB    IP30 or IP66
Long range Tank 15 Litre Capacity
Wheel kits Two wheel or four wheel
Battery Dry Charged
The information given in this brochure is the assistance of users and is intended for guidence only. Due to a
policy of continuous improvement the company reserves the right to amend details and specification without
notice and all information given is subject to the Company’s current conditions of sale. Photos are for
illistration purposes only